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The Kombucha Bar, LLC.
6 Bloomfield Ave, Flemington, NJ 08822

info@KombuchaBarNJ.com • (908) 237-1127
www.KombuchaBarNJ.com

Bowls

Smoothies

Açaí, mixed berries, granola, banana

Açaí
Blueberry Banana
Green Machine
Island Breeze
Mixed Berry

Açaí Berry 11

Kale, cucumber, granola, banana, 
green apple

Green Machine 11

Flavors

Almond butter • Collagen peptides 
Chia seeds • Matcha

Protein powder • Turmeric

Add-ons

Sizes

12 oz.
16 oz.

6
7

+1

Crepes

Mushroom, onion, red pepper, 
smoked salmon, pesto

Dazzle ’N Drizzle 12

Tuna salad, spinach, tomato
Flavor Flips 12

Mushroom, onion, fresh mozzarella, 
red pepper, pesto

Crepes in a Twist 11

Dark chocolate, marshmallow, 
roasted pecan, whip cream

Cloud Nine 11

Nutella, banana, chocolate 
sauce, whip cream

Sizzle ’N Swirl 10

Banana, strawberry, almond 
butter, chocolate sauce

Crepin ’it Real 11

Toast
Avocado 
Beet Humus
Nutella
Tuna Salad

Savory

Sweet

9
9
8
9



Fresh Lemonade

Hot Drinks

CBD Drinks

6
5

5
5

Golden Milk
Matcha Latte

CBD Green Tea
CBD Hot Cocoa

Wellness Shots

Elderberry
Elderflower
Red Zinger
Turmeric Ginger
Wheat grass *

Flavors Sizes

1 oz.
2 oz.
4 oz.
6.3 oz.
12 oz.

2.5
4
9

13
22

Hibiscus
Mystic Blue

Flavors Sizes

12 oz.
16 oz.

5
7

Availability and pricing may vary. *

12 oz.
16 oz.

  

‘Boocha Mocktails

‘Boocha Floats

Cold Press Juices

1 Smoothie flavor + 
1 Kombucha flavor

Pink Lady
Sangria

Flavors

Flavors

Sizes

Sizes

12 oz.
16 oz.

6.5
8

8
10

Beet Bliss
Carrot Top
Green Machine

Flavors Sizes

12 oz.
16 oz.

8
10

Kombucha
flavors!  

30+

Ask what’s in 
season today!

Kombucha

Flavors

16 oz. 
12 oz.

6.25
4.75

Blueberry Pomegranate
Carrot Top
Elderberry
Flower Patch
Lemongrass Ginger
Red Zinger
RoseBiscus
Secret Garden
Turmeric Ginger

64 oz.

25 oz.

16 oz.

12 oz.

New member *
Refills 

New member *
Refills 

24
18

15
11

9
6.25

5

New member *
Refills 

Glass bottles are non-refundable. 
Return your bottle for the refill price!

*

Growlers

Bottles / Cans (12 oz. only)

Cups

Available all year


